Since December 2007

June, 2009

Unemployment Percentage Point Change

Michigan
Oregon
Nevada
Rhode Island
Alabama
South Carolina
Indiana

North Carolina
Florida
California
Tennessee
Kentucky

Ohio

District of Columbia
Georgia

West Virginia
Idaho

Illinois
Washington
New Jersey
Delaware
Wisconsin
Arizona
Hawaii
Massachusetts
New York
Missouri
Virginia

Maine
Pennsylvania
Maryland
Minnesota
Colorado

New Hampshire
New Mexico
Connecticut
Texas
Vermont
Wyoming

7.9
6.9
6.8
6.4
6.3
6.3
6.2
6.0
5.8
5.7
55
54
53
51
5.0
4.9
4.8
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.6
4.5
4.4
4.3
4.1
4.1
4.0
3.9
3.8
3.7
3.7
3.6
3.5
3.3
3.2
3.1
3.1
3.1
3.0

Job Loss (number in thousands)

California
Florida
Michigan
Ohio

Illinois
Georgia
Arizona
North Carolina
New York
Pennsylvania
Texas
Indiana
Tennessee
New Jersey
Wisconsin
Minnesota
Virginia
Oregon
Washington
Massachusetts
Alabama
Nevada
Colorado
Kentucky
South Carolina
Missouri
Maryland
Connecticut
Utah

Kansas

lowa

Idaho
Mississippi
Arkansas
New Mexico
Hawalii
Rhode Island
West Virginia
Delaware

-904.3
-571.9
-396.2
-318.5
-305.1
-249.7
-239.5
-225.0
-193.7
-182.3
-178.9
-172.4
-156.7
-155.0
-135.5
-123.1
-114.8
-110.9
-105.3
-103.4
-102.8
-100.4
-99.5
-97.7
-97.5
-81.6
-66.9
-65.6
-57.6
-49.8
-44.0
-39.4
-37.3
-30.5
-30.4
-26.9
-25.5
-24.9
-24.5

Job Loss (percent)

Michigan
Arizona
Nevada
Florida
Oregon
Georgia
Idaho
California
Ohio

Indiana
Delaware
Tennessee
North Carolina
Rhode Island
Kentucky
Alabama
Illinois

South Carolina
Vermont
Wisconsin
Utah
Minnesota
Hawaii
Colorado
Connecticut
New Jersey
Kansas

New Mexico
Washington
Maine

West Virginia
Mississippi
Massachusetts
Pennsylvania
Virginia
Missouri
lowa
Maryland
Arkansas

-9.3%
-9.0%
-7.8%
-71.2%
-6.4%
-6.0%
-6.0%
-6.0%
-5.9%
-5.8%
-5.6%
-5.6%
-5.4%
-5.2%
-5.2%
-5.1%
-5.1%
-5.0%
-4.8%
-4.7%
-4.6%
-4.4%
-4.3%
-4.2%
-3.8%
-3.8%
-3.6%
-3.6%
-3.6%
-3.5%
-3.3%
-3.2%
-3.1%
-3.1%
-3.0%
-2.9%
-2.9%
-2.6%
-2.5%

Unemployment

Michigan
Rhode Island
Oregon

South Carolina
Nevada
California
Ohio

North Carolina
District of Columbia
Kentucky
Tennessee
Indiana
Florida

Illinois
Alabama
Georgia
Missouri
Washington
New Jersey
West Virginia
Mississippi
Wisconsin
Arizona

New York
Massachusetts
Maine

Alaska
Delaware
Idaho
Minnesota
Pennsylvania
Connecticut
Colorado
Texas

Hawaii
Maryland
Arkansas
Virginia
Vermont

15.2%
12.4%
12.2%
12.1%
12.0%
11.6%
11.1%
11.0%
10.9%
10.9%
10.8%
10.7%
10.6%
10.3%
10.1%
10.1%
9.3%
9.3%
9.2%
9.2%
9.0%
9.0%
8.7%
8.7%
8.6%
8.5%
8.4%
8.4%
8.4%
8.4%
8.3%
8.0%
7.6%
7.5%
7.4%
7.3%
7.2%
7.2%
7.1%



Kansas
Louisiana
Mississippi
Utah
Oklahoma
Montana
lowa

South Dakota
Arkansas
Nebraska
Alaska

North Dakota

Source: EPI analysis of BLS data.

2.9
2.9
2.9
2.7
2.7
2.6
2.4
2.4
23
2.3
21
11

Maine
Oklahoma
Nebraska

New Hampshire
Vermont
Louisiana
Montana
Wyoming

South Dakota
Alaska

District of Columbia
North Dakota

-21.9
-16.2
-14.8
-14.7
-14.7
-7.4
-7.1
-4.6
-4.4
2.8
4.7
10.3

New Hampshire
New York
Texas

Montana
Wyoming
Nebraska
South Dakota
Oklahoma
Louisiana
District of Columbia
Alaska

North Dakota

-2.3%
-2.2%
-1.7%
-1.6%
-1.6%
-1.5%
-1.1%
-1.0%
-0.4%

0.7%

0.9%

2.8%

Kansas
Louisiana
New Hampshire
New Mexico
Montana
Oklahoma
lowa
Wyoming
Utah

South Dakota
Nebraska
North Dakota

7.0%
6.8%
6.8%
6.8%
6.4%
6.3%
6.2%
5.9%
5.7%
5.1%
5.0%
4.2%



